A proforma profit has been prepared below in connection with Storebrand's acquisition of SPP, including subsidiaries as well as
other units included in the acquisition (SPP).

The proforma profit was prepared to show what the profit could have been if the acquisition had actually taken place as per
1 January 2007. Proforma information is not necessarily indicative of future results. Proforma information describes a hypothetical
situation and does not describe the Storebrand group's actual financial position or the actual merger of activities that has taken
place. The proforma information is also based on several uncertain estimates and assumptions. The proforma information is based
on a simplified statement of the results in Storebrand and SPP for the period 1 January 2007 up to 31 December 2007.

Storebrand's accounting principles pursuant to IFRS have been used in the preparation of the proforma profit. Known significant
differences between IFRS and other accounting principles have been adjusted in the preparation of the proforma profit.

STOREBRAND PROFORMA
LIVSFORSIKRING PROFORMA NOTE EXPANDED

NOK MILLION GROUP SPP ADJUSTMENTS REFERENCE GROUP

Interest result 7 887 214 -437 2 7 663
Risk result 244 188 432
Administration result -669 72 -597
Other -3 030 10 3 -3 020
Amortisation of intangible assets (VIF, etc) -500 4 -500
Inflow of assets to ins. customers within life insurance -2 797 -309 -3 106
Pre-tax profit 1 365 164 -706 822
Tax -20 37 158 5 176
Profit/loss 1 345 201 -548 1 998

More information about proforma, assumptions and adjustments:

1. An average conversion rate for converting from Swedish SEK to Norwegian NOK of 0.8667 was used, based on exchange rates
from Norges Bank.

2. The interest result includes interest costs associated with the external loan financing of the acquisition in which the loan in
the calculations amounts to NOK 4,618 million (hybrid loan capital and other subordinated loan capital). The estimated interest
costs amount to NOK 321 million and are based on interest rates of around 6.8 per cent to around 7.1 per cent. The estimated